Starttid

10:00/11:15 2 6km
10:00/11:15 1 7km
10:00/11:15 1 7Zkm
10:00/11:15 2 6km
10:00/11:15 1 7Zkm
10:00/11:15 1 7km
10:00/11:15

10:30 5 3,5km

10:30 3 5km
10:30 6 3km
10:30 4 4km
10:30 1 7km
10:31 2 6km
10:31
10:32 4 4km
10:32 2 6km
10:32
10:32 6 3km
10:33 3 5km
10:33
10:34 4 4km
10:34 5 3,5km

10:34 6 3km
10:35 2 6km
10:35 3 5km
10:35
10:35 1 7km
10:36 3 5km
10:36 4 4km
10:36 6 3km
10:37
10:37 2 6km
10:38 3 5km
10:38 5 3,5km

10:38 4 4km
10:39

10:39 2 6km
10:40

10:40 4 4km
10:41 3 5km
10:41

10:42 5 3,5km

10:42 2 6km
10:43 4 4km
10:43 3 5km
10:44

Banlangd Foérnamn

Mats
Henrik
Moa
Eric
Kenneth
Erik

Margaretha
Kristina
Blenda
Mattis

Olof

Tomas

Anders
Daniela

Lovis
Anita

Martin
Jenny
Carl
Boel
Lisa

Andreas
Jan
Helene
Olof

Erik
Claes
Bjorn
Carina

Olle

Sanna
Lotten

Max
Staffan
Ludvig
Lena

Efternamn
Sandin
Sjogren
Leijon Lind
Huijsers
Jénsson
Berggren

Nylund
Andersson
Sandén
Sandén
Lissmats
Mattsson

Winell
Renner

de Villiers
Karlsson

Eriksson
Magnvall
Wannman
Sundberg
Osterling

Magnvall
Lindgren
Eklund
Andersson

Moller
Renner
Renner
Moller

Sandén

Hedberg
Sandén

Osterling
Zilling
Sigrand
Erlandsson

Klubb
Haninge SOK
Haninge SOK

Klass
Oppen motion 8
Oppen motion 9

Sodertilje-Nykvarn Oppen motion 9

Hammarby IF OF

Tullinge SK
Tullinge SK

OK Sodertorn
OK Soédertérn
OK Sodertorn
OK Soédertérn
OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertérn

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertérn

OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertérn

OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertorn

Oppen motion 8
Oppen motion 9
Oppen motion 9

D65
D45
D12
H16
H20
H50

Oppen motion 6
D21

D12
D50

H65
Oppen motion 5
H12
D21
D45

H20
H55
Oppen motion 6
Oppen motion 3

H45
H55
H14
Oppen motion 6

H50

D16
D18

H14
H50
H16
D50

Sportident
753357
740204
940310
247632
30076
253657

10526
2058186
452184
9030902
886637
304087

1417477
2050737

7149473
581012

405400
2077334
2121974
247635
36688

2095528
417620

2121933
2057260

2063855
450217

2078279
2063854

2060724

9020925
2057340

9040501
437288

8020719
8026021



10:45 3 5km

10:46 5 3,5km

10:46 4 4km
10:47 2 6km
10:47 3 5km
10:48 1 7km
10:48

10:48 4 4km
10:49 3 5km
10:49

10:50 5 3,5km

10:51 3 5km
10:51 2 6km
10:52
10:54 3 5km
10:54 2 6km
10:55

Ann
Elisabeth
Lars-Gunnar
Per

Katarina
Hugo

Sara
Ella

Niklas
Linda
Martin

Hanna
Jesper

Franzén
Larsson
Larsson
Franzén
Lindbarg
Lindbarg

Moller
Andersson

Erlandsson
Renner
Sigrand

Lagerberg
Lagerberg

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertérn
OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertérn

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn

OK Sodertorn
OK Sodertorn

D50
D14
H65
H50
D50
H20

D16
D18

H14
D18
H45

D18
H50

26020
511210
7006280
2057326
450279
1990820

669955
9800731

8050707
450266
9710111

500531
970413



